
Delirium Ultra 6 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

1 SARA MALTBY RICHMOND HILL, GA F: 1 Runner 623 Laps: 25
05:52:57.19

25 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:12:32.645 13:50 0.0mph 00:12:32.645

3.0 00:12:17.102 45:23 0.0mph 00:24:49.747

4.6 00:12:21.938 50:15 0.0mph 00:37:11.685

6.1 00:12:15.757 27:21 0.0mph 00:49:27.442

7.6 00:12:21.518 44:37 0.0mph 01:01:48.960

9.1 00:12:20.239 27:28 0.0mph 01:14:09.199

10.7 00:12:30.040 38:54 0.0mph 01:26:39.239

12.2 00:12:35.632 53:54 0.0mph 01:39:14.871

13.7 00:12:30.153 40:25 0.0mph 01:51:45.024

15.2 00:13:27.421 28:27 0.0mph 02:05:12.445

16.8 00:13:57.879 16:56 0.0mph 02:19:10.324

18.3 00:12:18.137 59:16 0.0mph 02:31:28.461

19.8 00:12:32.631 13:39 0.0mph 02:44:01.092

21.3 00:13:58.093 19:48 0.0mph 02:57:59.185

22.9 00:12:56.845 38:23 0.0mph 03:10:56.030

24.4 00:13:10.267 38:24 0.0mph 03:24:06.297

25.9 00:13:39.233 06:52 0.0mph 03:37:45.530

27.4 00:13:55.391 43:34 0.0mph 03:51:40.921

29.0 00:14:16.685 29:08 0.0mph 04:05:57.606

30.5 00:18:10.621 46:30 0.0mph 04:24:08.227

32 00:17:42.751 32:43 0.0mph 04:41:50.978

33.5 00:15:06.433 36:19 0.0mph 04:56:57.411

35.1 00:21:41.719 57:34 0.0mph 05:18:39.130

36.6 00:17:03.846 50:58 0.0mph 05:35:42.976

38.1 00:17:14.215 10:01 0.0mph 05:52:57.191

2 BETH FRYE F: 2 Runner 613 Laps: 22
05:47:25.72

22 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:12:49.530 00:17 0.0mph 00:12:49.530

3.0 00:12:37.982 25:25 0.0mph 00:25:27.512

4.6 00:12:53.449 52:51 0.0mph 00:38:20.961

6.1 00:13:25.357 00:46 0.0mph 00:51:46.318

7.6 00:13:19.259 38:59 0.0mph 01:05:05.577

9.1 00:13:26.733 19:13 0.0mph 01:18:32.310

10.7 00:13:35.210 12:55 0.0mph 01:32:07.520

12.2 00:13:42.170 46:15 0.0mph 01:45:49.690

13.7 00:14:04.261 42:31 0.0mph 01:59:53.951

15.2 00:14:48.455 35:13 0.0mph 02:14:42.406

16.8 00:14:45.943 01:31 0.0mph 02:29:28.349

18.3 00:14:49.848 53:53 0.0mph 02:44:18.197

19.8 00:15:43.647 55:24 0.0mph 03:00:01.844

21.3 00:16:23.951 55:55 0.0mph 03:16:25.795

22.9 00:19:13.984 56:16 0.0mph 03:35:39.779

24.4 00:18:10.771 48:30 0.0mph 03:53:50.550

25.9 00:18:17.074 13:02 0.0mph 04:12:07.624

27.4 00:17:44.993 02:47 0.0mph 04:29:52.617

29.0 00:18:36.863 38:26 0.0mph 04:48:29.480

30.5 00:19:16.351 28:00 0.0mph 05:07:45.831

32 00:19:33.804 22:04 0.0mph 05:27:19.635

33.5 00:20:06.087 35:02 0.0mph 05:47:25.722
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Delirium Ultra 6 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

3 MATT ROGERS M: 1 Runner 615 Laps: 22
05:53:45.59

22 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:13:26.466 15:38 0.0mph 00:13:26.466

3.0 00:13:23.290 33:03 0.0mph 00:26:49.756

4.6 00:13:26.274 13:04 0.0mph 00:40:16.030

6.1 00:13:53.042 12:03 0.0mph 00:54:09.072

7.6 00:13:31.851 27:52 0.0mph 01:07:40.923

9.1 00:13:51.166 46:54 0.0mph 01:21:32.089

10.7 00:13:23.938 41:44 0.0mph 01:34:56.027

12.2 00:13:05.220 30:42 0.0mph 01:48:01.247

13.7 00:13:15.458 48:01 0.0mph 02:01:16.705

15.2 00:14:19.192 02:46 0.0mph 02:15:35.897

16.8 00:14:41.674 04:16 0.0mph 02:30:17.571

18.3 00:13:55.967 51:17 0.0mph 02:44:13.538

19.8 00:15:25.316 49:34 0.0mph 02:59:38.854

21.3 00:15:28.402 30:57 0.0mph 03:15:07.256

22.9 00:17:41.646 17:54 0.0mph 03:32:48.902

24.4 00:21:18.665 48:23 0.0mph 03:54:07.567

25.9 00:20:23.878 33:37 0.0mph 04:14:31.445

27.4 00:22:43.991 52:42 0.0mph 04:37:15.436

29.0 00:24:25.130 29:06 0.0mph 05:01:40.566

30.5 00:17:08.265 50:13 0.0mph 05:18:48.831

32 00:17:37.181 18:01 0.0mph 05:36:26.012

33.5 00:17:19.583 22:01 0.0mph 05:53:45.595

4 ALBERTO VARGAS M: 2 Runner 622 Laps: 22
05:55:00.65

22 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:13:42.357 48:46 0.0mph 00:13:42.357

3.0 00:13:02.785 58:03 0.0mph 00:26:45.142

4.6 00:13:05.727 37:30 0.0mph 00:39:50.869

6.1 00:12:54.194 02:50 0.0mph 00:52:45.063

7.6 00:13:17.939 21:17 0.0mph 01:06:03.002

9.1 00:13:54.004 24:58 0.0mph 01:19:57.006

10.7 00:14:13.435 45:33 0.0mph 01:34:10.441

12.2 00:13:54.255 28:19 0.0mph 01:48:04.696

13.7 00:13:14.305 32:33 0.0mph 02:01:19.001

15.2 00:15:22.560 12:36 0.0mph 02:16:41.561

16.8 00:14:42.541 15:54 0.0mph 02:31:24.102

18.3 00:15:57.268 58:04 0.0mph 02:47:21.370

19.8 00:16:28.516 57:09 0.0mph 03:03:49.886

21.3 00:20:57.474 04:11 0.0mph 03:24:47.360

22.9 00:17:23.350 12:32 0.0mph 03:42:10.710

24.4 00:27:20.132 36:05 0.0mph 04:09:30.842

25.9 00:21:29.959 19:51 0.0mph 04:31:00.801

27.4 00:20:46.512 37:10 0.0mph 04:51:47.313

29.0 00:15:37.394 31:32 0.0mph 05:07:24.707

30.5 00:19:50.854 10:44 0.0mph 05:27:15.561

32 00:12:44.817 57:05 0.0mph 05:40:00.378

33.5 00:15:00.272 13:41 0.0mph 05:55:00.650

5 ASHLEY HUFFMAN POOLER, GA F: 3 Runner 629 Laps: 22
05:57:41.65

22 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:14:16.459 26:06 0.0mph 00:14:16.459

3.0 00:14:39.680 37:32 0.0mph 00:28:56.139

4.6 00:14:56.355 21:09 0.0mph 00:43:52.494

6.1 00:14:50.655 04:43 0.0mph 00:58:43.149

7.6 00:15:08.145 59:17 0.0mph 01:13:51.294

9.1 00:16:05.514 48:40 0.0mph 01:29:56.808

10.7 00:14:56.509 23:13 0.0mph 01:44:53.317

12.2 00:14:58.416 48:48 0.0mph 01:59:51.733

13.7 00:15:36.640 21:26 0.0mph 02:15:28.373

15.2 00:15:38.331 44:06 0.0mph 02:31:06.704

16.8 00:16:08.134 23:48 0.0mph 02:47:14.838

18.3 00:15:40.299 10:30 0.0mph 03:02:55.137

19.8 00:16:17.230 25:47 0.0mph 03:19:12.367

21.3 00:17:59.117 12:13 0.0mph 03:37:11.484

22.9 00:16:29.048 04:17 0.0mph 03:53:40.532

24.4 00:16:33.560 04:47 0.0mph 04:10:14.092

25.9 00:17:25.765 44:55 0.0mph 04:27:39.857

27.4 00:17:41.126 10:56 0.0mph 04:45:20.983

29.0 00:18:28.993 52:53 0.0mph 05:03:49.976

30.5 00:19:58.008 46:41 0.0mph 05:23:47.984

32 00:17:56.801 41:09 0.0mph 05:41:44.785

33.5 00:15:56.870 52:44 0.0mph 05:57:41.655
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Delirium Ultra 6 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

6 JOSH MCCOOK M: 3 Runner 609 Laps: 21
05:45:16.81

21 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:15:05.328 21:30 0.0mph 00:15:05.328

3.0 00:13:30.721 12:42 0.0mph 00:28:36.049

4.6 00:14:15.671 15:32 0.0mph 00:42:51.720

6.1 00:14:34.817 32:19 0.0mph 00:57:26.537

7.6 00:14:25.938 33:14 0.0mph 01:11:52.475

9.1 00:14:49.444 48:28 0.0mph 01:26:41.919

10.7 00:15:02.956 49:41 0.0mph 01:41:44.875

12.2 00:15:40.002 06:31 0.0mph 01:57:24.877

13.7 00:15:22.094 06:21 0.0mph 02:12:46.971

15.2 00:16:32.856 55:21 0.0mph 02:29:19.827

16.8 00:15:11.352 42:17 0.0mph 02:44:31.179

18.3 00:15:19.414 30:24 0.0mph 02:59:50.593

19.8 00:16:41.948 57:17 0.0mph 03:16:32.541

21.3 00:20:46.565 37:53 0.0mph 03:37:19.106

22.9 00:18:59.463 41:31 0.0mph 03:56:18.569

24.4 00:21:36.950 53:36 0.0mph 04:17:55.519

25.9 00:19:54.930 05:24 0.0mph 04:37:50.449

27.4 00:20:16.918 00:17 0.0mph 04:58:07.367

29.0 00:17:12.083 41:26 0.0mph 05:15:19.450

30.5 00:16:04.220 31:18 0.0mph 05:31:23.670

32 00:13:53.144 13:26 0.0mph 05:45:16.814

7 JEFFREY HIGGINS M: 4 Runner 627 Laps: 21
05:52:25.35

21 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:13:57.718 14:46 0.0mph 00:13:57.718

3.0 00:13:33.418 48:53 0.0mph 00:27:31.136

4.6 00:12:45.566 07:07 0.0mph 00:40:16.702

6.1 00:13:42.644 52:36 0.0mph 00:53:59.346

7.6 00:13:43.085 58:31 0.0mph 01:07:42.431

9.1 00:13:34.979 09:49 0.0mph 01:21:17.410

10.7 00:13:47.803 01:48 0.0mph 01:35:05.213

12.2 00:13:36.178 25:53 0.0mph 01:48:41.391

13.7 00:15:05.500 23:48 0.0mph 02:03:46.891

15.2 00:15:47.454 46:27 0.0mph 02:19:34.345

16.8 00:16:18.301 40:09 0.0mph 02:35:52.646

18.3 00:16:11.645 10:53 0.0mph 02:52:04.291

19.8 00:17:16.164 36:10 0.0mph 03:09:20.455

21.3 00:17:45.297 06:52 0.0mph 03:27:05.752

22.9 00:21:56.091 10:18 0.0mph 03:49:01.843

24.4 00:27:06.335 31:02 0.0mph 04:16:08.178

25.9 00:24:50.012 02:47 0.0mph 04:40:58.190

27.4 00:17:39.128 44:08 0.0mph 04:58:37.318

29.0 00:18:28.318 43:50 0.0mph 05:17:05.636

30.5 00:18:04.259 21:10 0.0mph 05:35:09.895

32 00:17:15.462 26:45 0.0mph 05:52:25.357

8 MINDY BERCELI RICHMOND HILL, GA F: 4 Runner 616 Laps: 21
05:57:28.96

21 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:16:31.556 37:55 0.0mph 00:16:31.556

3.0 00:16:33.574 04:59 0.0mph 00:33:05.130

4.6 00:16:50.106 46:42 0.0mph 00:49:55.236

6.1 00:17:14.129 08:52 0.0mph 01:07:09.365

7.6 00:16:54.815 49:51 0.0mph 01:24:04.180

9.1 00:17:36.934 14:43 0.0mph 01:41:41.114

10.7 00:16:52.232 15:12 0.0mph 01:58:33.346

12.2 00:17:53.095 51:27 0.0mph 02:16:26.441

13.7 00:16:01.200 50:48 0.0mph 02:32:27.641

15.2 00:15:53.216 03:44 0.0mph 02:48:20.857

16.8 00:15:51.948 46:44 0.0mph 03:04:12.805

18.3 00:18:05.963 44:01 0.0mph 03:22:18.768

19.8 00:16:46.432 57:25 0.0mph 03:39:05.200

21.3 00:16:46.287 55:28 0.0mph 03:55:51.487

22.9 00:16:14.544 49:46 0.0mph 04:12:06.031

24.4 00:18:56.029 55:28 0.0mph 04:31:02.060

25.9 00:17:10.028 13:52 0.0mph 04:48:12.088

27.4 00:17:32.808 19:23 0.0mph 05:05:44.896

29.0 00:17:50.035 10:25 0.0mph 05:23:34.931

30.5 00:18:08.998 24:44 0.0mph 05:41:43.929

32 00:15:45.036 14:02 0.0mph 05:57:28.965
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Delirium Ultra 6 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

9 JASON GRINER M: 5 Runner 608 Laps: 20
05:43:37.84

20 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:15:04.735 13:33 0.0mph 00:15:04.735

3.0 00:13:31.033 16:53 0.0mph 00:28:35.768

4.6 00:16:14.467 48:44 0.0mph 00:44:50.235

6.1 00:12:55.761 23:51 0.0mph 00:57:45.996

7.6 00:13:38.166 52:33 0.0mph 01:11:24.162

9.1 00:15:32.894 31:11 0.0mph 01:26:57.056

10.7 00:14:48.815 40:02 0.0mph 01:41:45.871

12.2 00:14:58.002 43:15 0.0mph 01:56:43.873

13.7 00:20:01.259 30:17 0.0mph 02:16:45.132

15.2 00:17:22.353 59:10 0.0mph 02:34:07.485

16.8 00:18:01.632 45:56 0.0mph 02:52:09.117

18.3 00:16:58.051 33:15 0.0mph 03:09:07.168

19.8 00:17:42.192 25:14 0.0mph 03:26:49.360

21.3 00:17:16.728 43:43 0.0mph 03:44:06.088

22.9 00:21:21.253 23:05 0.0mph 04:05:27.341

24.4 00:18:31.133 21:35 0.0mph 04:23:58.474

25.9 00:21:41.023 48:14 0.0mph 04:45:39.497

27.4 00:19:24.693 19:53 0.0mph 05:05:04.190

29.0 00:21:02.141 06:47 0.0mph 05:26:06.331

30.5 00:17:31.511 01:59 0.0mph 05:43:37.842

10 NATHANIEL FOSTER M: 6 Runner 612 Laps: 20
05:53:30.05

20 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:15:10.573 31:50 0.0mph 00:15:10.573

3.0 00:18:00.576 31:47 0.0mph 00:33:11.149

4.6 00:12:57.497 47:08 0.0mph 00:46:08.646

6.1 00:13:59.760 42:09 0.0mph 01:00:08.406

7.6 00:12:56.589 34:57 0.0mph 01:13:04.995

9.1 00:13:09.785 31:56 0.0mph 01:26:14.780

10.7 00:12:42.164 21:30 0.0mph 01:38:56.944

12.2 00:13:22.774 26:08 0.0mph 01:52:19.718

13.7 00:12:34.517 38:57 0.0mph 02:04:54.235

15.2 00:13:41.887 42:27 0.0mph 02:18:36.122

16.8 00:12:17.499 50:43 0.0mph 02:30:53.621

18.3 00:12:15.050 17:52 0.0mph 02:43:08.671

19.8 00:14:23.062 54:40 0.0mph 02:57:31.733

21.3 00:12:32.074 06:11 0.0mph 03:10:03.807

22.9 00:14:32.157 56:38 0.0mph 03:24:35.964

24.4 00:16:58.549 39:55 0.0mph 03:41:34.513

25.9 00:30:18.041 22:03 0.0mph 04:11:52.554

27.4 00:16:05.679 50:52 0.0mph 04:27:58.233

29.0 00:50:43.226 13:12 0.0mph 05:18:41.459

30.5 00:34:48.599 50:32 0.0mph 05:53:30.058

11 ANDREW DISALVO BEAUFORT, SC M: 7 Runner 611 Laps: 19
05:40:45.93

19 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:15:19.515 31:46 0.0mph 00:15:19.515

3.0 00:14:40.120 43:26 0.0mph 00:29:59.635

4.6 00:14:48.229 32:11 0.0mph 00:44:47.864

6.1 00:15:47.389 45:35 0.0mph 01:00:35.253

7.6 00:15:01.773 33:49 0.0mph 01:15:37.026

9.1 00:15:34.676 55:05 0.0mph 01:31:11.702

10.7 00:16:18.140 37:59 0.0mph 01:47:29.842

12.2 00:15:39.261 56:35 0.0mph 02:03:09.103

13.7 00:16:41.945 57:15 0.0mph 02:19:51.048

15.2 00:17:37.524 22:37 0.0mph 02:37:28.572

16.8 00:18:27.673 35:11 0.0mph 02:55:56.245

18.3 00:18:47.090 55:35 0.0mph 03:14:43.335

19.8 00:19:36.694 00:50 0.0mph 03:34:20.029

21.3 00:20:35.383 07:55 0.0mph 03:54:55.412

22.9 00:20:36.268 19:47 0.0mph 04:15:31.680

24.4 00:21:29.908 19:10 0.0mph 04:37:01.588

25.9 00:21:08.370 30:19 0.0mph 04:58:09.958

27.4 00:21:37.739 04:11 0.0mph 05:19:47.697

29.0 00:20:58.238 14:26 0.0mph 05:40:45.935
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Delirium Ultra 6 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps Speed Division Rank

12 MICHAEL SEARS CLEMSON, SC M: 8 Runner 620 Laps: 19
05:56:39.34

19 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:16:45.183 40:40 0.0mph 00:16:45.183

3.0 00:17:28.823 25:56 0.0mph 00:34:14.006

4.6 00:16:29.461 09:49 0.0mph 00:50:43.467

6.1 00:16:23.765 53:26 0.0mph 01:07:07.232

7.6 00:16:31.304 34:32 0.0mph 01:23:38.536

9.1 00:17:02.254 29:37 0.0mph 01:40:40.790

10.7 00:17:51.867 34:59 0.0mph 01:58:32.657

12.2 00:18:11.546 58:54 0.0mph 02:16:44.203

13.7 00:18:28.691 48:50 0.0mph 02:35:12.894

15.2 00:19:14.409 01:58 0.0mph 02:54:27.303

16.8 00:19:52.731 35:54 0.0mph 03:14:20.034

18.3 00:18:33.299 50:38 0.0mph 03:32:53.333

19.8 00:19:16.835 34:30 0.0mph 03:52:10.168

21.3 00:19:34.304 28:47 0.0mph 04:11:44.472

22.9 00:20:16.872 59:40 0.0mph 04:32:01.344

24.4 00:20:52.946 03:28 0.0mph 04:52:54.290

25.9 00:23:20.446 01:36 0.0mph 05:16:14.736

27.4 00:22:31.932 10:59 0.0mph 05:38:46.668

29.0 00:17:52.675 45:49 0.0mph 05:56:39.343

13 CAROLYN MORRISROE F: 5 Runner 614 Laps: 19
05:57:21.96

19 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:15:47.913 52:37 0.0mph 00:15:47.913

3.0 00:15:50.755 30:44 0.0mph 00:31:38.668

4.6 00:16:16.594 17:15 0.0mph 00:47:55.262

6.1 00:16:44.012 24:58 0.0mph 01:04:39.274

7.6 00:17:30.916 54:00 0.0mph 01:22:10.190

9.1 00:18:33.316 50:51 0.0mph 01:40:43.506

10.7 00:18:46.839 52:13 0.0mph 01:59:30.345

12.2 00:19:14.374 01:30 0.0mph 02:18:44.719

13.7 00:19:51.126 14:23 0.0mph 02:38:35.845

15.2 00:19:42.447 17:59 0.0mph 02:58:18.292

16.8 00:20:19.031 28:37 0.0mph 03:18:37.323

18.3 00:20:24.984 48:27 0.0mph 03:39:02.307

19.8 00:20:06.530 40:58 0.0mph 03:59:08.837

21.3 00:20:13.328 12:08 0.0mph 04:19:22.165

22.9 00:20:18.452 20:51 0.0mph 04:39:40.617

24.4 00:20:53.548 11:32 0.0mph 05:00:34.165

25.9 00:19:57.888 45:04 0.0mph 05:20:32.053

27.4 00:18:50.283 38:24 0.0mph 05:39:22.336

29.0 00:17:59.626 19:02 0.0mph 05:57:21.962

14 SKYLAR JONES F: 6 Runner 630 Laps: 18
05:49:19.30

18 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:17:11.238 30:06 0.0mph 00:17:11.238

3.0 00:17:46.057 17:04 0.0mph 00:34:57.295

4.6 00:18:36.399 32:12 0.0mph 00:53:33.694

6.1 00:17:33.656 30:45 0.0mph 01:11:07.350

7.6 00:17:34.916 47:39 0.0mph 01:28:42.266

9.1 00:19:19.990 16:49 0.0mph 01:48:02.256

10.7 00:17:57.587 51:41 0.0mph 02:05:59.843

12.2 00:22:26.228 54:29 0.0mph 02:28:26.071

13.7 00:18:19.676 47:56 0.0mph 02:46:45.747

15.2 00:21:45.808 52:24 0.0mph 03:08:31.555

16.8 00:19:39.382 36:53 0.0mph 03:28:10.937

18.3 00:22:36.180 07:57 0.0mph 03:50:47.117

19.8 00:20:55.261 34:30 0.0mph 04:11:42.378

21.3 00:19:07.386 27:47 0.0mph 04:30:49.764

22.9 00:18:34.764 10:17 0.0mph 04:49:24.528

24.4 00:19:54.075 53:56 0.0mph 05:09:18.603

25.9 00:21:00.502 44:48 0.0mph 05:30:19.105

27.4 00:19:00.204 51:27 0.0mph 05:49:19.309
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15 LARRY CREVELING SIGEL, PA M: 9 Runner 604 Laps: 18
05:49:33.32

18 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:14:20.401 18:58 0.0mph 00:14:20.401

3.0 00:14:58.643 51:51 0.0mph 00:29:19.044

4.6 00:15:30.540 59:37 0.0mph 00:44:49.584

6.1 00:15:36.703 22:16 0.0mph 01:00:26.287

7.6 00:16:50.197 47:55 0.0mph 01:17:16.484

9.1 00:17:43.021 36:21 0.0mph 01:34:59.505

10.7 00:16:43.197 14:02 0.0mph 01:51:42.702

12.2 00:17:03.073 40:36 0.0mph 02:08:45.775

13.7 00:18:14.522 38:49 0.0mph 02:27:00.297

15.2 00:18:42.614 55:33 0.0mph 02:45:42.911

16.8 00:18:39.334 11:34 0.0mph 03:04:22.245

18.3 00:23:39.955 23:15 0.0mph 03:28:02.200

19.8 00:18:16.327 03:01 0.0mph 03:46:18.527

21.3 00:28:27.110 34:20 0.0mph 04:14:45.637

22.9 00:23:59.053 39:22 0.0mph 04:38:44.690

24.4 00:24:38.268 25:17 0.0mph 05:03:22.958

25.9 00:23:07.271 04:55 0.0mph 05:26:30.229

27.4 00:23:03.095 08:55 0.0mph 05:49:33.324

16 RILEY MOSS F: 7 Runner 626 Laps: 18
05:51:00.60

18 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:17:42.251 26:01 0.0mph 00:17:42.251

3.0 00:17:53.430 55:56 0.0mph 00:35:35.681

4.6 00:19:25.994 37:20 0.0mph 00:55:01.675

6.1 00:18:59.450 41:21 0.0mph 01:14:01.125

7.6 00:18:04.811 28:34 0.0mph 01:32:05.936

9.1 00:18:16.138 00:29 0.0mph 01:50:22.074

10.7 00:18:25.024 59:39 0.0mph 02:08:47.098

12.2 00:20:36.241 19:26 0.0mph 02:29:23.339

13.7 00:21:01.579 59:14 0.0mph 02:50:24.918

15.2 00:23:28.767 53:12 0.0mph 03:13:53.685

16.8 00:23:59.730 48:27 0.0mph 03:37:53.415

18.3 00:19:23.583 05:00 0.0mph 03:57:16.998

19.8 00:18:33.159 48:45 0.0mph 04:15:50.157

21.3 00:19:39.581 39:33 0.0mph 04:35:29.738

22.9 00:19:11.200 18:56 0.0mph 04:54:40.938

24.4 00:19:47.161 21:12 0.0mph 05:14:28.099

25.9 00:19:44.921 51:10 0.0mph 05:34:13.020

27.4 00:16:47.580 12:49 0.0mph 05:51:00.600

17 AMANDA RADFORD BEAUFORT, SC F: 8 Runner 605 Laps: 18
05:55:54.65

18 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:17:11.709 36:25 0.0mph 00:17:11.709

3.0 00:17:25.115 36:12 0.0mph 00:34:36.824

4.6 00:17:12.082 41:25 0.0mph 00:51:48.906

6.1 00:18:17.295 16:00 0.0mph 01:10:06.201

7.6 00:17:12.430 46:05 0.0mph 01:27:18.631

9.1 00:17:10.388 18:42 0.0mph 01:44:29.019

10.7 00:19:01.886 14:01 0.0mph 02:03:30.905

12.2 00:19:37.202 07:39 0.0mph 02:23:08.107

13.7 00:18:59.619 43:37 0.0mph 02:42:07.726

15.2 00:26:50.019 52:13 0.0mph 03:08:57.745

16.8 00:25:45.960 33:07 0.0mph 03:34:43.705

18.3 00:20:34.577 57:07 0.0mph 03:55:18.282

19.8 00:20:40.934 22:22 0.0mph 04:15:59.216

21.3 00:20:16.076 48:59 0.0mph 04:36:15.292

22.9 00:21:21.971 32:43 0.0mph 04:57:37.263

24.4 00:20:30.360 00:33 0.0mph 05:18:07.623

25.9 00:19:03.696 38:17 0.0mph 05:37:11.319

27.4 00:18:43.333 05:12 0.0mph 05:55:54.652
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18 LAURA CALDWELL BEAUFORT, SC F: 9 Runner 625 Laps: 17
05:47:55.63

17 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:17:21.340 45:35 0.0mph 00:17:21.340

3.0 00:17:01.093 14:02 0.0mph 00:34:22.433

4.6 00:17:03.313 43:49 0.0mph 00:51:25.746

6.1 00:17:04.565 00:36 0.0mph 01:08:30.311

7.6 00:18:03.955 17:06 0.0mph 01:26:34.266

9.1 00:20:01.116 28:22 0.0mph 01:46:35.382

10.7 00:20:57.448 03:50 0.0mph 02:07:32.830

12.2 00:20:50.561 31:28 0.0mph 02:28:23.391

13.7 00:20:18.704 24:14 0.0mph 02:48:42.095

15.2 00:24:54.488 02:49 0.0mph 03:13:36.583

16.8 00:21:17.950 38:48 0.0mph 03:34:54.533

18.3 00:23:56.707 07:55 0.0mph 03:58:51.240

19.8 00:20:27.052 16:11 0.0mph 04:19:18.292

21.3 00:25:39.233 02:54 0.0mph 04:44:57.525

22.9 00:19:33.778 21:43 0.0mph 05:04:31.303

24.4 00:23:12.793 18:58 0.0mph 05:27:44.096

25.9 00:20:11.540 48:09 0.0mph 05:47:55.636

19 DAWN COTNER F: 10 Runner 621 Laps: 17
05:58:24.70

17 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:15:34.323 50:21 0.0mph 00:15:34.323

3.0 00:16:31.999 43:51 0.0mph 00:32:06.322

4.6 00:17:55.599 25:02 0.0mph 00:50:01.921

6.1 00:19:14.175 58:49 0.0mph 01:09:16.096

7.6 00:19:44.239 42:01 0.0mph 01:29:00.335

9.1 00:20:17.239 04:35 0.0mph 01:49:17.574

10.7 00:20:10.051 28:11 0.0mph 02:09:27.625

12.2 00:21:48.089 22:59 0.0mph 02:31:15.714

13.7 00:22:30.214 47:56 0.0mph 02:53:45.928

15.2 00:24:41.561 09:27 0.0mph 03:18:27.489

16.8 00:25:33.119 40:54 0.0mph 03:44:00.608

18.3 00:22:50.861 24:50 0.0mph 04:06:51.469

19.8 00:23:29.342 00:55 0.0mph 04:30:20.811

21.3 00:22:22.383 02:55 0.0mph 04:52:43.194

22.9 00:22:46.952 32:25 0.0mph 05:15:30.146

24.4 00:22:39.602 53:50 0.0mph 05:38:09.748

25.9 00:20:14.961 34:02 0.0mph 05:58:24.709

20 MELISSA HANSEN BEAUFORT, SC F: 11 Runner 607 Laps: 15
05:49:59.98

15 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:18:23.720 42:10 0.0mph 00:18:23.720

3.0 00:16:47.444 10:59 0.0mph 00:35:11.164

4.6 00:18:16.384 03:47 0.0mph 00:53:27.548

6.1 00:18:30.854 17:50 0.0mph 01:11:58.402

7.6 00:20:30.177 58:06 0.0mph 01:32:28.579

9.1 00:20:19.407 33:40 0.0mph 01:52:47.986

10.7 00:24:09.898 04:49 0.0mph 02:16:57.884

12.2 00:19:23.942 09:49 0.0mph 02:36:21.826

13.7 00:21:36.703 50:18 0.0mph 02:57:58.529

15.2 00:31:19.001 59:35 0.0mph 03:29:17.530

16.8 00:29:54.180 02:02 0.0mph 03:59:11.710

18.3 00:27:28.836 32:48 0.0mph 04:26:40.546

19.8 00:26:11.948 21:39 0.0mph 04:52:52.494

21.3 00:27:24.123 29:36 0.0mph 05:20:16.617

22.9 00:29:43.369 37:03 0.0mph 05:49:59.986

21 NICOLE LAPAGLIA F: 12 Runner 624 Laps: 14
05:43:12.76

14 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:16:31.894 42:27 0.0mph 00:16:31.894

3.0 00:16:33.236 00:27 0.0mph 00:33:05.130

4.6 00:16:50.684 54:27 0.0mph 00:49:55.814

6.1 00:17:13.983 06:55 0.0mph 01:07:09.797

7.6 00:17:46.277 20:01 0.0mph 01:24:56.074

9.1 00:16:45.596 46:12 0.0mph 01:41:41.670

10.7 00:19:49.955 58:41 0.0mph 02:01:31.625

12.2 00:29:21.297 41:02 0.0mph 02:30:52.922

13.7 00:31:34.170 23:01 0.0mph 03:02:27.092

15.2 00:40:09.215 30:23 0.0mph 03:42:36.307

16.8 00:36:12.663 37:56 0.0mph 04:18:48.970

18.3 00:30:45.568 31:13 0.0mph 04:49:34.538

19.8 00:27:47.372 41:24 0.0mph 05:17:21.910

21.3 00:25:50.855 38:46 0.0mph 05:43:12.765
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22 TRACY CARTIER SEABROOK, SC F: 13 Runner 606 Laps: 12
05:50:00.12

12 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:20:58.800 21:58 0.0mph 00:20:58.800

3.0 00:24:18.613 01:42 0.0mph 00:45:17.413

4.6 00:28:57.332 19:38 0.0mph 01:14:14.745

6.1 00:22:37.283 22:44 0.0mph 01:36:52.028

7.6 00:24:39.506 41:54 0.0mph 02:01:31.534

9.1 00:28:58.872 40:18 0.0mph 02:30:30.406

10.7 00:29:38.758 35:13 0.0mph 03:00:09.164

12.2 00:38:41.814 58:14 0.0mph 03:38:50.978

13.7 00:33:25.501 16:06 0.0mph 04:12:16.479

15.2 00:37:42.767 46:20 0.0mph 04:49:59.246

16.8 00:30:17.246 11:23 0.0mph 05:20:16.492

18.3 00:29:43.634 40:36 0.0mph 05:50:00.126

23 KAYLA MILLS F: 14 Runner 628 Laps: 11
05:48:07.82

11 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:19:34.050 25:22 0.0mph 00:19:34.050

3.0 00:20:56.631 52:53 0.0mph 00:40:30.681

4.6 00:55:15.188 00:32 0.0mph 01:35:45.869

6.1 00:25:21.398 03:43 0.0mph 02:01:07.267

7.6 01:00:39.151 25:15 0.0mph 03:01:46.418

9.1 00:20:31.420 14:46 0.0mph 03:22:17.838

10.7 00:26:44.902 43:36 0.0mph 03:49:02.740

12.2 00:27:05.781 23:37 0.0mph 04:16:08.521

13.7 00:25:38.683 55:32 0.0mph 04:41:47.204

15.2 00:35:46.982 53:32 0.0mph 05:17:34.186

16.8 00:30:33.640 51:15 0.0mph 05:48:07.826

24 SUSAN LEEDS F: 15 Runner 610 Laps: 7
04:42:16.42

7 N/A :

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

1.524 00:33:02.483 07:24 0.0mph 00:33:02.483

3.0 00:39:16.195 39:19 0.0mph 01:12:18.678

4.6 00:33:11.507 08:25 0.0mph 01:45:30.185

6.1 00:43:55.582 06:13 0.0mph 02:29:25.767

7.6 00:40:12.171 10:01 0.0mph 03:09:37.938

9.1 00:45:10.627 52:40 0.0mph 03:54:48.565

10.7 00:47:27.863 33:09 0.0mph 04:42:16.428

Printed: 12/3/2019 12:33:18 PM Page: 8 of 8


